ve de 5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

ro&so

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas
Classificatorio Scooter

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
02/09/2018 11:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
5 1:05.016
(99) GUSTAVO BRUNING 6 1:04.328
1 1:04.676 +10.648 11:34:29.312 7 1:04.261
2 55.579 +1.551 11:35:24.891 8
3 55.443 +1.415 11:36:20.334
4 55.281 +1.253 11:37:15.615
5 - 11:38:09.643
6 54.736 +0.708 11:39:04.379
7 54.069 +0.041 11:39:58.448
8 56.671 +2.643 11:40:55.119
(3) FERNANDO RAIZER
1 1:01.908 +7.584 11:36:05.321
2 55.720 +1.396 11:37:01.041
3 54.856 +0.532 11:37:55.897
4 55.220 +0.896 11:38:51.117
5 55.255 +0.931 11:39:46.372
6 54.811 +0.487 11:40:41.183
7 - 11:41:35.507
8 1:10.563 +16.239 11:42:46.070

(1) PAULO TORRES

1 1:04.523 +8.496 11:34:29.554
2 56.495 +0.468 11:35:26.049
3 56.044 +0.017 11:36:22.093
4 56.119 +0.092 11:37:18.212
5 56.344 +0.317 11:38:14.556
6 56.371 +0.344 11:39:10.927
7 - 11:40:06.954
8 56.420 +0.393 11:41:03.374
9 57.378 +1.351 11:42:00.752

(47) CARLOS BASSO JR

1 1:05.519 +5.666 11:34:34.366
2 - 11:35:34.219
3 1:00.188 +0.335 11:36:34.407
4 1:00.450 +0.597 11:37:34.857
5 59.948 +0.095 11:38:34.805
6 1:00.033 +0.180 11:39:34.838
7 59.890 +0.037 11:40:34.728
8 1:00.447 +0.594 11:41:35.175
9 1:02.000 +2.147 11:42:37.175
10 1:00.273 +0.420 11:43:37.448

(51) EDGAR TRENTIN

1 1:12.940 +12.243 11:34:35.745
2 - 11:35:36.442
3 1:02.183 +1.486 11:36:38.625
4 1:01.040 +0.343 11:37:39.665
5 1:00.952 +0.255 11:38:40.617
6 1:01.036 +0.339 11:39:41.653
7 1:01.055 +0.358 11:40:42.708
8 1:00.893 +0.196 11:41:43.601
9 1:02.374 +1.677 11:42:45.975
10 1:01.942 +1.245 11:43:47.917

(4) ROGERIO SOUSA

1 1:19.113 +15.932 11:36:38.653
2 1:05.184 +2.003 11:37:43.837
3 1:04.001 +0.820 11:38:47.838
4 1:04.930 +1.749 11:39:52.768

Diff
+1.835
+1.147
+1.080

Time of Day

11:40:57.784
11:42:02.112
11:43:06.373
11:44:09.554

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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